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Results - Finish meet time
 
Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 1:38.57 14NT1
1) Sichet, Bianca 6 2) Harris, Emily 8 3) Larger, Ashley 8 4) Modansky, Ellison 8

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 1:43.46 101:41.012
1) Garris, Cassie 8 2) Davis, Aubry 7 3) Thompson, Lauryn 8 4) Buff, Erikah 8

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 1:43.93 81:44.503
1) Netzley, Addison 8 2) Jaffa, Kyra 8 3) Hilbert, Sophia 7 4) Pokelwaldt, Mollie 8

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 1:24.35 14NT1
1) Archer, John 7 2) Monsalve, Anatoli 8 3) Costello, Declan 7 4) Hackett, Harrison 8

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 1:39.81 101:40.112
1) Roof, Caleb 8 2) Gillam, Cooper 8 3) Darabos, Jacob 8 4) Lewis, Joshua 8

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:03.75 81:49.193
1) Dall, Jackson 7 2) Sutjandra, Jonathan 8 3) Walsh, Liam 8 4) Tomas, Dylan 8

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:53.08 14NT1
1) Davidson, Malia 10 2) Beaulieu, Brenna 10 3) McIntosh, Sofia 10 4) Wheeler, Bella 10

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:58.57 102:50.662
1) Davis, Avery 10 2) Jaffa, Ava 10 3) Wygonik, Ava 9 4) Carrier, Mckenzie 9

    BNocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 3:21.43 8NT3
1) Lockhart, Windsor 9 2) Sooley, Sam 10 3) Sobolewski, Lily 9 4) Mitchell, Ava 10

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 4:02.57 63:21.904
1) West, Autumn 10 2) Piron, Lauren 9 3) Wolfe, Landry 9 4) Spees, Bridget 9

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:45.65 142:41.941
1) Thompson, Bryce 10 2) Sunman, Hayden 9 3) Spillers, Lucas 10 4) Wright, Griffin 10

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 3:42.79 10NT2
1) Czubati, Andrew 10 2) Carte, Davis 9 3) Smith, Landon 9 4) Dorow, Jake 10

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 3:56.39 8NT3
1) Thompson, Michael 10 2) Katari, Sujan 10 3) Roof, Ethan 9 4) Dixon, Owen 10

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:20.11  120 14NT1
1) Zimmermann, Audrey 11 2) Clark, Amanda 12 3) Harris, Leah 12 4) Muser, Elly 12

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:47.55 102:34.062
1) Prangley, Lauren 11 2) Wright, Allison 11 3) Dixon, Avery 12 4) Caufield, Olivia 11

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:51.89 82:23.993
1) Potter, Brooklyn 12 2) Netzley, Emma 11 3) Moyer, Sophia 11 4) Travancic, Anisa 12

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:30.48  15 14NT1
1) Prohofsky, Benjamin 12 2) Santore, Michael 11 3) Debus, Caleb 12 4) Debus, Jakob 12

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 3:17.65 103:05.612
1) Karl, Macey 11 2) Williby, Joshua 11 3) Connell, Steven 11 4) Kaelin, Luke 12



SJSSL - E HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 11:14 PM  6/12/2016  Page 2

SJSSL DCD&NBT - 6/11/2016

Results - Finish meet time
 
Event 7  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:20.21  117 14NT1
1) Schwartz, Abigail 13 2) Schneider, Grace 15 3) Delayo, Lindsay 14 4) Schneider, Amelia 13

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 3:17.16 102:30.882
1) Hasanbegovic, Belma 13 2) Czajkowski, Veronica 13 3) Kaelin, Tarynn 15 4) Manley, Madison 13

 
Event 8  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:12.25  111 14NT1
1) Brodeur, Ben 13 2) Romero, Andres 13 3) Thoresen, Nicholas 14 4) Movsovitz, Lawrence 15

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:18.05  78 101:58.622
1) Cooper, Ian 15 2) Han, Samuel Han 15 3) Sunman, Connor 13 4) Anderson, Alexander 16

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:44.91 8NT3
1) Tulp, Zachary 14 2) Williby, Adam 14 3) Bauer, Jacob 13 4) Wright, Hunter 13

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Larger, Ashley 21.78 720.641
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Hilbert, Sophia 24.93 525.502
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Thompson, Lauryn 25.45 423.013
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7MacDonald, Caroline 26.72 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Buff, Erikah 26.84 225.145
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Davis, Aubry 27.38 127.176
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Pokelwaldt, Mollie 27.88  36.487
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Spillers, ava 28.19  34.938
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Sichet, Bianca 28.41  NT9
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Jaffa, Kyra 28.50  29.2110
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Millsaps, Brinley 33.80  36.7711

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Costello, Declan 15.30 721.531
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Archer, John 24.33 529.532
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Evans, Tristan 27.24 4NT3
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Carte, Reid 31.35 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Dall, Jackson 31.67 233.985
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Darabos, Jacob 32.50 127.096
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Walsh, Liam 36.78  32.557
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Vernacotola, Christian 39.72  45.158
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Bunch, Brody 41.25  46.619
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Halstead, Tyler 43.52  46.4810

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Wheeler, Bella 38.55 7NT1
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Wygonik, Ava 42.07 539.882
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10McIntosh, Sofia 42.84 442.433
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Triplett, Caroline 45.30 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Jaffa, Ava 45.44 242.905
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Vernacotola, Abbie 51.74 1NT6
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Garris, Sophie 53.85  56.527
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Carrier, Mckenzie 54.22  NT8
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Davis, Avery 57.70  51.309
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(Event 11  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Carrigan, Arianna 58.58  NT10
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Lewis, Madilyn 1:05.74  58.7911
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Schock, Riley 1:11.17  NT12
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Holian, Megan 1:12.12  NT13

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Spillers, Lucas 34.13 733.491
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Carte, Davis 51.90 5NT2
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Roof, Ethan 59.78 4NT3
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Dorow, Luke 1:06.91 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Katari, Sujan 1:10.25 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Yang, Ryan DQ  NT---

One hand touch
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Smith, Landon DQ  NT---

No touch
 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Muser, Elly 34.03 737.471
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Potter, Brooklyn 34.65 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Zimmermann, Audrey 36.24 438.313
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Harris, Leah 37.32 3NT4
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Thornton, Emsley 37.82 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Kruger, Ryan 41.62 1NT6
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Caufield, Olivia 42.09  48.417
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Scotti, Maddie 43.39  43.168
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Netzley, Emma 46.06  47.399
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Wright, Allison 49.55  48.4010
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Carrigan, Melania 51.50  56.6311
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Cady, Elizabeth 53.59  NT12
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Prangley, Lauren 55.05  53.2813
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Chicerelli, Gabrielle 1:04.84  1:02.9914

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Debus, Jakob 35.56 739.291
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Romaniello, Anthony 36.99 5NT2
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Connell, Steven 45.36 452.453

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Capelli, Hunter 35.46 748.871
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Czajkowski, Veronica 36.77 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Hall, Kelsey 41.45 4NT3
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Chack, Alexia 42.07 3NT4

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Thoresen, Nicholas 29.71 730.001
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Olive, Hunter 32.52 532.402
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Romero, Andres 35.44 4NT3
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Czubati, Jack 36.45 346.314
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(Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Brodeur, Ben 37.16 2NT5
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Sunman, Connor 43.49 152.756
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Wright, Hunter 46.98  43.997

 
Event 17  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Capelli, Emma 30.98 751.281
 
Event 18  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 16Hilbert, Kenneth 30.31 740.471
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Movsovitz, Lawrence 33.06 531.512
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Thoresen, Nathan 40.61 4NT3

 
Event 19  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Cejka, Jillian 26.15 741.081
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Sichet, Bianca 27.59 530.582
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Harrison, Sophie 29.76 4NT3
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Shogren, Grace 30.57 331.254
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Connell, Kathryn 31.93 232.275
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Burghardt, Viviana 33.56 1NT6
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Pokelwaldt, Lindsie 34.24  36.577
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  5Samilian, Rachel 34.51  NT8
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Hackett, Briar 34.90  NT9
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6McIntosh, Lucia 34.92  NT10
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Brackett, Gracie 36.32  NT11
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Hocking, Priscilla 38.40  NT12
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Sorensen, Aliyah 39.26  45.3513
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  5Biernacki, Makenna 41.11  NT14
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Roof, Abigail 41.91  42.3915
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Millsaps, Hadley 42.06  48.1416
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  5Mauzy, Zoe 44.48  NT17
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Williby, Lucy 47.95  46.4918
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Czubati, Leah 51.15  NT19
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Smith, Sloane 51.50  59.1920
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  5Healey, Kate 56.40  NT21
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Halstead, Madeline 58.19  58.4322

 
Event 20  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Tomas, Austin 37.03 743.671
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Maxwell, Cooper 38.23 543.682
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Vernacotola, Christian 39.22 444.573
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Healey, Nicholas 42.33 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Piunno, Sawyer 43.69 21:05.925
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Larson, Conlan 47.49 1NT6
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Piunno, Jacob 53.80  1:04.097
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6XU, Zichen 56.66  44.568
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Mafinejad, Maziar 56.84  57.109
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  4Cejka, Owen 1:04.83  NT10
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Mohlman, Jonah 1:11.16  NT11
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Merritt, Ethan 1:20.10  NT12



SJSSL - E HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 11:14 PM  6/12/2016  Page 5

SJSSL DCD&NBT - 6/11/2016

Results - Finish meet time

(Event 20  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Sutjandra, Zechariah 1:22.02  46.7713
 
Event 21  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Samilian, Charlotte 22.73 7NT1
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Larger, Ashley 23.13 522.582
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Harris, Emily 23.17 427.963
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Davis, Aubry 23.99 326.134
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Garris, Cassie 24.07 225.285
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Netzley, Addison 25.81 125.616
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Modansky, Ellison 25.99  30.967
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7MacDonald, Caroline 26.62  NT8
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Piunno, Tristan 26.82  27.619
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8McIntosh, Valentina 27.05  NT10
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Beaulieu, Kayla 27.07  35.4211
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Carrier, Madisyn 28.46  30.0312
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Hilbert, Sophia 28.57  27.9513
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Miller, Maddie 28.89  NT14
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Jaffa, Kyra 29.45  27.8915
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Spillers, ava 29.73  27.0216
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Thompson, Addison 29.96  33.5417
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Hasanbegovic, Sofia 30.41  31.8418
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Williby, Leah 30.64  29.8619
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Hopwood, Ella 30.72  NT20
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Millsaps, Brinley 31.65  29.6321
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Lockhart, Berkeley 32.07  NT22
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Modansky, Lani 32.57  NT23
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Manley, Miller 35.66  39.3624
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Antunez, Samantha 37.62  41.8425

 
Event 22  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Monsalve, Anatoli 19.00 721.541
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Kuckel, Daniel 21.32 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Archer, John 21.67 425.113
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Hackett, Harrison 22.43 3NT4
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Costello, Declan 24.86 224.545
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Vernacotola, Nicholas 25.68 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Evans, Tristan 25.69  34.007
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Lewis, Joshua 26.04  25.988
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Romero, Nicholas 26.19  38.619
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Akers, Nathaniel 26.36  NT10
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Mohlman, Jack 26.61  NT11
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Ogden, Ryan 26.72  NT12
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Darabos, Jacob 26.83  24.5213
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Dall, Jackson 27.22  26.6014
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Gillam, Cooper 27.31  25.1215
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Zilinskis, Preston 27.36  NT16
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Harrison, Dylan 27.61  29.9417
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Tomas, Dylan 28.09  33.0318
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7West, Hudson 30.53  29.6319
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7MacDonald, Albie 31.62  NT20
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(Event 22  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Thornton, Samuel 31.66  NT21
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Yarashas, Benjamin 31.84  39.5722
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Walsh, Liam 31.86  29.6323
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Jackson, Declan 32.07  35.7024
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Hallett, Cameron 32.43  NT25
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Holian, Mason 32.48  NT26
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Hallett, Luke 32.86  NT27
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Lopez, Thiago 33.09  NT28
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Wittmer, Alex 34.69  NT29
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Yang, Aaron 35.72  NT30
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7McAlpin, Patrick 36.90  NT31
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Salomons, Marcus 38.08  37.9632
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Harris, Noah 40.20  41.9533
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Bunch, Brody 40.34  39.4334
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Mitchell, Barron 40.97  43.7535
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Carte, Reid 42.42  NT36
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Sutjandra, Jonathan 43.07  36.7737
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Hall, Tyler 44.91  42.6538
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Spees, Adam 45.55  35.1539
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Sorensen, Landon 46.83  34.8140

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Davidson, Malia 41.77 744.761
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Yarashas, Sophia 44.10 542.632
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Lockhart, Windsor 45.24 449.193
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Mitchell, Ava 46.83 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Wygonik, Lauren 47.51 249.655
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Davis, Avery 47.97 144.696
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Garris, Sophie 48.50  47.237
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Dall, Carly 48.65  56.488
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Jackson, Claira 48.76  49.829
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Triplett, Caroline 50.02  NT10
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Lopez-Esteban, Arianis 50.53  54.1311
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Johnson, Audrey 51.44  NT12
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Vernacotola, Abbie 51.46  51.6413
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Sobolewski, Lily 51.82  NT14
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Wolfe, Landry 52.34  51.3315
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Piron, Lauren 53.76  54.2016
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Beaulieu, Brenna 53.87  50.0917
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9O'Brien, Megan 54.43  NT18
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Akers, Samantha 54.85  NT19
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9McAlpin, Addison 55.81  55.6320
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Vezzali, Isabella 57.63  NT21
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Spees, Bridget 59.04  1:03.0722
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Cygan, Kileigh 1:00.64  59.4223
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Lewis, Madilyn 1:01.71  57.7624
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10West, Autumn 1:02.14  1:00.5725
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Buttacavoli, Kayte 1:02.42  NT26
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Holian, Megan 1:02.93  NT27
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Hendricks, Peyton 1:04.02  1:11.0428
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Schock, Riley 1:04.06  1:10.1929
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(Event 23  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Schaffstein, Elena 1:04.22  NT30
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Evans, Emme 1:04.82  NT31
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Carrigan, Arianna 1:06.59  1:08.6732
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Shaw, Jameson 1:08.32  NT33
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Blimes, Nysa 1:09.28  1:10.4434
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Roof, Hannah 1:09.85  1:24.9435
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Reckamp, Kendall 1:10.94  1:08.9036
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Cejka, Evelyn DQ  NT---

Did not finish on back
 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Wright, Griffin 48.11 749.401
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Thompson, Bryce 51.14 554.542
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Hicks, Noah 52.50 4NT3
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Carte, Davis 53.55 357.244
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Thompson, Michael 55.14 258.105
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Smith, Landon 55.64 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Carrico, Elijah 56.70  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Czubati, Andrew 56.90  NT8
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Dorow, Jake 58.53  1:04.139
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Bauman, Xavier 58.54  1:16.8110
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Dixon, Owen 1:00.89  1:04.5711
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Yang, Ryan 1:01.00  NT12
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Dixon, Luke 1:07.99  1:05.5613
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Spillers, Lucas X38.29  37.37---

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Clark, Amanda 35.61 738.031
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Montero, Paige 39.37 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Olive, Hannah 40.16 441.643
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Archer, Kat 43.71 342.724
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Cady, Elizabeth 45.76 245.845
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Prangley, Lauren 46.79 144.406
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Alvarez, Alondra 47.61  NT7
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Carrigan, Melania 47.65  48.768
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Kelleher-Rydh, Ava 49.70  NT9
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Balani, Bhumika 49.77  49.0210
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Schneider, Thea 50.15  47.7311
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Walsh, Ayden 52.37  52.6212
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Chicerelli, Gabrielle 1:06.15  1:02.7513
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Pokuru, Anshusree 1:09.75  1:13.6014
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Stackhouse, Tristan DQ  1:02.98---

Did not finish on back
 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Debus, Caleb 33.17 736.151
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Romaniello, Anthony 36.55 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Prohofsky, Benjamin 40.07 438.793
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Sobolewski, Carson 48.79 350.624
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Results - Finish meet time

(Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Karl, Macey 53.60 256.135
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Kaelin, Luke 53.90 11:05.566
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Kiddey, Jacob 55.25  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Chack, Larry 56.01  NT8
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Reyes, Jordan 58.01  NT9
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Manley, William 59.66  1:03.3310
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Santore, Michael 59.71  NT11
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Spees, Nathan 1:13.77  1:11.0612

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Delayo, Lindsay 33.63 738.481
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Evans, Amelia 35.07 539.212
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Schwartz, Abigail 36.37 439.313
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Schneider, Amelia 44.32 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Hasanbegovic, Belma 50.08 250.905
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Manley, Madison 59.50 11:02.976

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Romero, Andres 35.84 747.981
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 14Williby, Adam 40.65 540.582
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Bauer, Jacob 45.56 442.133
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 14Tulp, Zachary 48.54 346.744

 
Event 29  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Capelli, Emma 32.66 743.871
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 17Waters, Sarah 1:28.53 5NT2

 
Event 30  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 15Cooper, Ian 32.43 732.651
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Hoang, Timothy 35.48 553.072
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 16Hilbert, Kenneth 37.58 437.723

 
Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Wheeler, Bella 1:26.20 71:43.571
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10McIntosh, Sofia 1:31.25 51:35.402
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Davidson, Malia 1:32.85 41:41.253
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Jaffa, Ava 1:37.42 31:43.474
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Wygonik, Lauren 1:42.36 21:54.775
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Lockhart, Windsor 1:45.78 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Harris, Emily 1:47.83  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Sobolewski, Lily 1:58.93  NT8
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Johnson, Audrey 2:01.45  NT9
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Beaulieu, Brenna 2:03.24  NT10
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Cejka, Evelyn 2:16.18  NT11
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Vezzali, Isabella DQ  NT---

Strokes out of sequence - IM
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9O'Brien, Megan DQ  NT---

One hand touch - breast
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SJSSL DCD&NBT - 6/11/2016

Results - Finish meet time

(Event 31  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Akers, Samantha DQ  NT---
One hand touch - breast

 
Event 32  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Spillers, Lucas 1:20.14 71:34.801
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Carte, Davis 1:47.92 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Hackett, Harrison 1:50.00 4NT3
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Czubati, Andrew 2:05.58 3NT4
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Carrico, Elijah 2:39.31 2NT5

 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Clark, Amanda 1:14.97 71:20.831
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Potter, Brooklyn 1:15.09 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Muser, Elly 1:19.26 41:23.173
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Harris, Leah 1:21.83 31:59.814
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Zimmermann, Audrey 1:23.32 21:24.685
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Thornton, Emsley 1:25.28 11:26.416
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Kruger, Ryan 1:28.04  1:39.797
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Travancic, Anisa 1:31.40  1:34.058
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Scotti, Maddie 1:31.51  1:17.869
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Moyer, Sophia 1:39.33  1:48.0510
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Alvarez, Alondra 1:39.44  NT11
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Archer, Kat 1:39.57  NT12
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Netzley, Emma 1:40.04  NT13
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Kelleher-Rydh, Ava 2:03.28  NT14

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Debus, Caleb 1:10.84 71:15.201
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Debus, Jakob 1:22.82 51:23.312
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Prohofsky, Benjamin 1:25.85 41:30.933
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Williby, Joshua 1:49.86 3NT4
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Kiddey, Jacob 1:51.21 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Santore, Michael 1:57.94 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Chack, Larry 2:32.49  NT7

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Delayo, Lindsay 1:12.53 71:24.191
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Evans, Amelia 1:18.33 51:25.882
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Schwartz, Abigail 1:18.80 41:27.343
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Schneider, Amelia 1:24.88 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Czajkowski, Veronica 1:25.50 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Capelli, Hunter 1:26.50 11:38.686
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Chack, Alexia 1:31.35  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Hall, Kelsey 1:41.86  NT8
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Carrico, Sarah 1:52.42  NT9

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Thoresen, Nicholas 1:09.38 71:15.001
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SJSSL DCD&NBT - 6/11/2016

Results - Finish meet time

(Event 36  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Olive, Hunter 1:16.84 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Brodeur, Ben 1:17.77 41:24.413
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Czubati, Jack 1:19.62 31:35.214
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Bauer, Jacob 1:28.84 21:37.435
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Montero, Pierce 1:38.46 1NT6

 
Event 37  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 15Kaelin, Tarynn 1:22.53 71:26.391
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Schneider, Grace 1:24.57 5NT2

 
Event 38  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 15Han, Samuel Han 1:12.06 7NT1
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Movsovitz, Lawrence 1:13.00 51:13.712
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Hoang, Timothy 1:15.10 41:35.033
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 16Hilbert, Kenneth 1:15.41 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 15Cooper, Ian 1:21.40 21:31.775
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Thoresen, Nathan 1:21.62 11:25.496

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Jaffa, Kyra 29.65 733.171
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Pokelwaldt, Mollie 30.63 539.892
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Davis, Aubry 31.28 440.643
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Buff, Erikah 31.38 340.774
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Beaulieu, Kayla 32.83 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Harrison, Sophie 36.90 1NT6
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Hilbert, Sophia 37.27  42.667
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Cejka, Jillian 38.82  NT8
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Piunno, Tristan 48.38  43.919
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Thompson, Addison 48.64  47.5610

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Monsalve, Anatoli 24.47 724.271
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Kuckel, Daniel 25.34 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Harrison, Dylan 28.50 433.473
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Gillam, Cooper 29.36 330.094
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Vernacotola, Nicholas 30.01 2NT5
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7West, Hudson 32.46 140.186
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Ogden, Ryan 33.10  NT7
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Roof, Caleb 35.62  NT8
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Halstead, Tyler 35.90  36.329
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Sutjandra, Jonathan 39.73  37.4210
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Spees, Adam 50.68  NT11
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Mitchell, Barron DQ  NT---

Non-simultaneous touch
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Hall, Tyler DQ  37.85---

Non-simultaneous touch
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Results - Finish meet time
 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Wheeler, Bella 49.00 752.511
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Carrier, Mckenzie 49.27 550.082
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10McIntosh, Sofia 49.80 448.933
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Wygonik, Lauren 52.02 356.824
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Yarashas, Sophia 55.20 256.005
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9McAlpin, Addison 58.26 157.226
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Sooley, Sam 1:00.75  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Schaffstein, Elena 1:06.36  NT8
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Dall, Carly 1:07.78  NT9
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Reckamp, Kendall 1:15.46  NT10
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Cygan, Kileigh 1:15.64  NT11
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Jackson, Claira 1:20.13  1:13.3112
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Evans, Emme 1:28.00  NT13
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Hendricks, Peyton DQ  1:12.09---

One hand touch
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Lopez-Esteban, Arianis DQ  54.09---

One hand touch
 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Sunman, Hayden 42.47 744.741
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Hicks, Noah 56.06 5NT2
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Katari, Sujan 1:00.68 41:00.083
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Dixon, Luke 1:04.21 31:08.564
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Bauman, Xavier 1:18.36 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Dorow, Jake DQ  NT---

One hand touch
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Roof, Ethan DQ  1:00.78---

One hand touch
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Thompson, Michael DQ  54.63---

One hand touch
 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Dixon, Avery 40.00 740.121
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Montero, Paige 43.30 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Scotti, Maddie 45.72 447.413
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Olive, Hannah 47.73 353.334
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Kruger, Ryan 49.06 253.795
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Wright, Allison 54.59 153.676
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Schneider, Thea 55.63  55.907
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Caufield, Olivia 58.95  58.458
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Walsh, Ayden 1:00.14  58.499
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Thorne, Addison 1:04.85  NT10
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Balani, Bhumika 1:05.93  NT11
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Pokuru, Anshusree 1:29.55  1:52.4312
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Stackhouse, Tristan DQ  1:09.81---

Non-simultaneous touch
 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Sobolewski, Carson 48.50 750.861
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Results - Finish meet time

(Event 44  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Williby, Joshua 1:00.28 51:06.662
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Reyes, Jordan 1:11.56 4NT3
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Manley, William 1:27.00 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Spees, Nathan 1:34.89 2NT5

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Evans, Amelia 39.10 741.531
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Carrico, Sarah 1:03.71 5NT2

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Sunman, Connor 44.02 743.581
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 14Tulp, Zachary 50.23 551.662
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Montero, Pierce DQ  NT---

One hand touch
 
Event 47  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Schneider, Grace 43.77 7NT1
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Capelli, Emma 43.99 556.102

 
Event 48  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Hoang, Timothy 38.11 747.221
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 16Anderson, Alexander 45.78 544.772

 
Event 49  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Cejka, Jillian 21.05 733.831
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6McIntosh, Lucia 24.39 5NT2
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Sichet, Bianca 24.45 425.043
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Connell, Kathryn 25.42 325.904
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Hocking, Priscilla 26.74 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Burghardt, Viviana 27.55 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  5Samilian, Rachel 27.95  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Hackett, Briar 29.87  NT8
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Harrison, Sophie 30.34  31.439
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  5Biernacki, Makenna 30.53  NT10
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Shogren, Grace 30.96  33.5811
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Pokelwaldt, Lindsie 32.79  40.0212
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Smith, Sloane 34.88  39.5013
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Millsaps, Hadley 35.41  40.2714
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Czubati, Leah 35.77  NT15
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Brackett, Gracie 36.51  NT16
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  5Healey, Kate 38.96  NT17
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  5Mauzy, Zoe 39.49  NT18
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Sorensen, Aliyah 39.79  37.6419
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Roof, Abigail 46.52  50.4720
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Halstead, Madeline 53.29  1:06.8321
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Williby, Lucy 53.53  48.1122
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Results - Finish meet time
 
Event 50  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Larson, Conlan 29.62 7NT1
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Vernacotola, Christian 29.67 535.832
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Tomas, Austin 30.09 442.273
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6XU, Zichen 31.30 340.364
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Mohlman, Jonah 31.45 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Healey, Nicholas 36.07 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  6Merritt, Ethan 41.63  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  4Cejka, Owen 42.12  NT8
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Sutjandra, Zechariah 44.67  41.749
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Piunno, Jacob 51.30  1:00.6210
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Piunno, Sawyer 54.80  1:02.6111
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  5Mafinejad, Maziar 55.82  1:06.5212
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  6Maxwell, Cooper DQ  38.49---

False start
 
Event 51  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Larger, Ashley 18.08 719.011
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Thompson, Lauryn 18.78 520.022
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Garris, Cassie 21.05 423.253
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Spillers, ava 21.28 321.914
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Netzley, Addison 21.85 221.525
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7MacDonald, Caroline 22.91 122.936
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Samilian, Charlotte 23.70  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Miller, Maddie 24.59  NT8
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Hasanbegovic, Sofia 24.93  27.769
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Hopwood, Ella 25.23  NT10
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8McIntosh, Valentina 25.30  NT11
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Carrier, Madisyn 25.50  27.9312
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Beaulieu, Kayla 27.37  29.9013
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Millsaps, Brinley 27.53  26.3414
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Modansky, Lani 28.79  NT15
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Antunez, Samantha 29.98  38.7216
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Thompson, Addison 30.10  29.7117
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Piunno, Tristan 30.70  29.5418
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Modansky, Ellison 31.48  33.6619
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Manley, Miller 31.72  38.7020
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Harris, Emily 32.93  24.8721
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Williby, Leah 34.44  32.5922
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Lockhart, Berkeley 38.78  NT23

 
Event 52  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Costello, Declan 15.45 718.521
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Monsalve, Anatoli 16.55 518.342
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Archer, John 17.15 419.373
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Kuckel, Daniel 18.10 3NT4
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Lewis, Joshua 19.50 220.735
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Hackett, Harrison 19.91 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Evans, Tristan 20.15  32.107
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Thornton, Samuel 20.18  NT8
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Results - Finish meet time

(Event 52  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Akers, Nathaniel 20.21  NT9
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Harrison, Dylan 20.78  22.8810
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Roof, Caleb 20.94  19.5711
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Vernacotola, Nicholas 21.15  NT12
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Zilinskis, Preston 21.47  NT13
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7MacDonald, Albie 21.72  NT14
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Tomas, Dylan 22.42  23.6815
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Hallett, Luke 22.96  NT16
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Walsh, Liam 23.72  26.0817
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Jackson, Declan 23.97  25.5818
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Romero, Nicholas 24.38  42.3219
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Hallett, Cameron 24.53  NT20
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7West, Hudson 25.17  26.0721
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Mohlman, Jack 25.28  NT22
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Wittmer, Alex 26.43  NT23
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Yarashas, Benjamin 27.83  26.7224
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Ogden, Ryan 28.63  NT25
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Sutjandra, Jonathan 28.65  29.7426
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Yang, Aaron 28.97  NT27
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Halstead, Tyler 31.03  31.3528
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  8Holian, Mason 32.14  NT29
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7McAlpin, Patrick 32.56  NT30
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Salomons, Marcus 34.89  31.2231
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  7Lopez, Thiago 35.07  NT32
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Spees, Adam 36.03  33.4433
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Mitchell, Barron 36.63  47.4334
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Bunch, Brody 37.21  29.9435
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Harris, Noah 37.84  45.3036
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  7Sorensen, Landon 41.59  36.0837

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Lockhart, Windsor 36.60 736.821
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Wygonik, Ava 36.79 538.402
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Davidson, Malia 37.17 442.173
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Yarashas, Sophia 38.11 337.364
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Jaffa, Ava 38.71 241.685
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Mitchell, Ava 39.88 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Triplett, Caroline 40.97  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Vernacotola, Abbie 42.85  44.108
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Lopez-Esteban, Arianis 43.79  44.289
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Dall, Carly 44.14  46.5010
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Garris, Sophie 44.26  41.7211
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Jackson, Claira 44.53  41.0112
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Sobolewski, Lily 45.00  NT13
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Johnson, Audrey 45.09  NT14
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Spees, Bridget 45.25  53.0215
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Wolfe, Landry 45.39  45.8416
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Beaulieu, Brenna 45.68  46.8217
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Akers, Samantha 45.88  NT18
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9O'Brien, Megan 46.65  49.4319
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Sooley, Sam 47.01  NT20
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Results - Finish meet time

(Event 53  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9McAlpin, Addison 47.75  45.5221
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Lewis, Madilyn 50.73  51.1022
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Piron, Lauren 52.25  47.9623
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Holian, Megan 52.50  NT24
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Buttacavoli, Kayte 53.19  NT25
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Carrigan, Arianna 53.44  55.9626
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Vezzali, Isabella 54.22  NT27
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Schock, Riley 54.58  52.4428
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Cygan, Kileigh 56.64  52.4329
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Cejka, Evelyn 56.82  NT30
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  8Hendricks, Peyton 56.93  59.4531
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Reckamp, Kendall 57.70  57.7032
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Shaw, Jameson 58.32  NT33
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Evans, Emme 58.66  NT34
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10West, Autumn 58.85  52.8735
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Roof, Hannah 1:06.18  1:05.7836
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Blimes, Nysa 1:25.42  1:20.4537

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Spillers, Lucas 30.33  11 730.391
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL  9Sunman, Hayden 36.62 537.242
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Wright, Griffin 39.00 438.823
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Thompson, Bryce 42.97 344.104
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Hicks, Noah 44.27 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Dorow, Jake 45.93 147.386
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Smith, Landon 46.45  NT7
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Czubati, Andrew 46.99  NT8
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Yang, Ryan 49.35  NT9
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Dixon, Luke 57.01  54.2610
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Dixon, Owen 59.18  58.0411
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 10Bauman, Xavier 59.58  59.7412
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 10Carrico, Elijah 59.85  NT13
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL  9Dorow, Luke 1:01.07  1:01.2414

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Muser, Elly 28.54  61 729.831
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Clark, Amanda 30.34  38 531.162
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Zimmermann, Audrey 30.96  31 4NT3
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Thornton, Emsley 31.71  22 331.124
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Dixon, Avery 31.95  20 232.635
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Harris, Leah 31.96  20 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Montero, Paige 32.54  14  NT7
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Travancic, Anisa 33.67  2  34.018
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Olive, Hannah 33.71  2  34.409
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Alvarez, Alondra 37.45  NT10
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Wright, Allison 37.59  39.2411
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Cady, Elizabeth 37.67  39.4112
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Archer, Kat 37.95  38.4513
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Carrigan, Melania 38.62  38.9314
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Moyer, Sophia 39.89  35.7915
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Results - Finish meet time

(Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Schneider, Thea 40.18  45.1216
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Prangley, Lauren 41.32  40.0517
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Walsh, Ayden 42.38  42.0818
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Balani, Bhumika 46.30  46.5119
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Kelleher-Rydh, Ava 47.13  NT20
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Stackhouse, Tristan 51.92  55.4121
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Chicerelli, Gabrielle 54.11  56.5222
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Pokuru, Anshusree 58.70  1:01.3323
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Thorne, Addison 1:01.37  1:05.9724

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Debus, Caleb 27.38  42 727.771
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Debus, Jakob 30.93  5 530.302
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Romaniello, Anthony 32.13 4NT3
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Prohofsky, Benjamin 34.80 333.664
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Connell, Steven 37.29 237.995
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Sobolewski, Carson 38.36 137.526
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Kaelin, Luke 39.64  40.717
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Karl, Macey 39.97  41.268
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Kiddey, Jacob 41.03  NT9
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Chack, Larry 43.52  NT10
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 12Reyes, Jordan 44.10  NT11
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 11Santore, Michael 45.79  NT12
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 12Manley, William 53.66  56.5013
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 11Spees, Nathan 1:08.45  1:05.8114

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Delayo, Lindsay 28.89  56 728.791
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Schwartz, Abigail 30.77  33 535.302
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Capelli, Hunter 31.17  28 438.693
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Schneider, Amelia 32.98  9 333.204
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Chack, Alexia 33.30  6 2NT5
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Hall, Kelsey 37.46 1NT6
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Carrico, Sarah 38.16  NT7
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Hasanbegovic, Belma 43.00  42.168
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Manley, Madison 1:05.59  1:07.209

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Thoresen, Nicholas 25.62  64 726.751
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Romero, Andres 27.73  38 535.542
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Brodeur, Ben 28.28  32 430.463
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 14Olive, Hunter 28.65  28 328.044
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Czubati, Jack 29.66  17 232.855
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 14Williby, Adam 30.85  6 134.866
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Wright, Hunter 34.65  35.897
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 13Montero, Pierce 35.11  NT8
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 13Sunman, Connor 36.62  36.449
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Results - Finish meet time
 
Event 59  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 15Kaelin, Tarynn 29.80  44 730.211
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Schneider, Grace 33.42  5 532.142

 
Event 60  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Movsovitz, Lawrence 27.58  40 727.431
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 15Han, Samuel Han 27.92  36 5NT2
Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 16Anderson, Alexander 28.46  30 429.243
Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 15Thoresen, Nathan 28.89  25 329.754

 
Event 61  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 1:48.48 14NT1
1) Harrison, Sophie 6 2) McIntosh, Lucia 6 3) Cejka, Jillian 6 4) Samilian, Rachel 5

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:39.91 102:04.282
1) Pokelwaldt, Lindsie 6 2) Sorensen, Aliyah 5 3) Shogren, Grace 6 4) Connell, Kathryn 6

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 3:23.69 82:40.413
1) Williby, Lucy 5 2) Roof, Abigail 6 3) Millsaps, Hadley 5 4) Smith, Sloane 5

 
Event 62  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:32.50 14NT1
1) Merritt, Ethan 6 2) Healey, Nicholas 6 3) Vernacotola, Christian 6 4) Cejka, Owen 4

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:42.93 102:41.472
1) XU, Zichen 6 2) Sutjandra, Zechariah 6 3) Tomas, Austin 5 4) Maxwell, Cooper 6

 
Event 63  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 1:28.66 141:24.471
1) Buff, Erikah 8 2) Pokelwaldt, Mollie 8 3) Netzley, Addison 8 4) Thompson, Lauryn 8

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 1:35.75 101:29.122
1) Spillers, ava 8 2) Hasanbegovic, Sofia 7 3) Carrier, Madisyn 7 4) Garris, Cassie 8

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 1:45.68 8NT3
1) Modansky, Lani 7 2) MacDonald, Caroline 7 3) Samilian, Charlotte 7 4) McIntosh, Valentina 8

    BNocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:03.74 6NT4
1) Beaulieu, Kayla 7 2) Lockhart, Berkeley 7 3) Hopwood, Ella 8 4) Miller, Maddie 8

 
Event 64  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 1:24.18 14NT1
1) Harrison, Dylan 8 2) Romero, Nicholas 7 3) Ogden, Ryan 8 4) Kuckel, Daniel 8

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 1:24.46 101:22.112
1) Darabos, Jacob 8 2) Gillam, Cooper 8 3) Lewis, Joshua 8 4) Roof, Caleb 8

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 1:43.09 81:31.793
1) Jackson, Declan 7 2) Dall, Jackson 7 3) West, Hudson 7 4) Tomas, Dylan 8

 
Event 65  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:41.63 142:32.761
1) Davis, Avery 10 2) Carrier, Mckenzie 9 3) Wygonik, Lauren 9 4) Wygonik, Ava 9

    BNocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 3:00.87 10NT2
1) Eschliman, Summer 9 2) McKissick, Olivia 9 3) O'Brien, Megan 9 4) Triplett, Caroline 10

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 3:13.26 82:41.813
1) Wolfe, Landry 9 2) Garris, Sophie 10 3) Piron, Lauren 9 4) Jackson, Claira 9
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(Event 65  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 3:23.77 6NT4
1) McAlpin, Addison 9 2) Lopez-Esteban, Arianis 9 3) Buttacavoli, Kayte 9 4) Cejka, Jillian 6

 
Event 66  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:48.27 142:33.371
1) Wright, Griffin 10 2) Thompson, Bryce 10 3) Thompson, Michael 10 4) Sunman, Hayden 9

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 3:24.59 103:04.732
1) Dixon, Luke 10 2) Dixon, Owen 10 3) Katari, Sujan 10 4) Roof, Ethan 9

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 3:26.28 8NT3
1) Hicks, Noah 9 2) Kuckel, Daniel 8 3) Romero, Nicholas 7 4) Northrop, Elijah 8

 
Event 67  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:14.94  69 142:13.081
1) Dixon, Avery 12 2) Moyer, Sophia 11 3) Travancic, Anisa 12 4) Potter, Brooklyn 12

    BNocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:17.40  54 10NT2
1) Archer, Kat 11 2) Alvarez, Alondra 12 3) Kelleher-Rydh, Ava 11 4) Olive, Hannah 12

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:34.81 82:26.043
1) Netzley, Emma 11 2) Carrigan, Melania 11 3) Cady, Elizabeth 11 4) Caufield, Olivia 11

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:37.90 6NT4
1) Montero, Paige 12 2) Thornton, Emsley 12 3) Scotti, Maddie 11 4) Kruger, Ryan 11

 
Event 68  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:36.66 142:36.791
1) Connell, Steven 11 2) Karl, Macey 11 3) Kaelin, Luke 12 4) Williby, Joshua 11

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:36.81 10NT2
1) Chack, Larry 12 2) Reyes, Jordan 12 3) Sobolewski, Carson 12 4) Romaniello, Anthony 12

 
Event 69  Girls 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 2:06.24  132 14NT1
1) Capelli, Emma 15 2) Hall, Kelsey 13 3) Capelli, Hunter 14 4) Evans, Amelia 13

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:51.51 102:13.942
1) Czajkowski, Veronica 13 2) Hasanbegovic, Belma 13 3) Manley, Madison 13 4) Kaelin, Tarynn 15

 
Event 70  Boys 13-18 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time PointsNISCA

    Durbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 1:51.21  171 141:48.691
1) Hilbert, Kenneth 16 2) Anderson, Alexander 16 3) Han, Samuel Han 15 4) Cooper, Ian 15

    Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team-FL 1:58.96  114 10NT2
1) Czubati, Jack 13 2) Thoresen, Nathan 15 3) Hoang, Timothy 15 4) Olive, Hunter 14

    BDurbin Crossing Dolphins-FL 2:14.88  18 8NT3
1) Bauer, Jacob 13 2) Tulp, Zachary 14 3) Wright, Hunter 13 4) Williby, Adam 14

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 70

1. Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team 945 2. Durbin Crossing Dolphins 643
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 70
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(Scores - Women)
1. Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team 506 2. Durbin Crossing Dolphins 294

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 70

1. Nocatee Bluetide Swim Team 439 2. Durbin Crossing Dolphins 349




